Mail Stop:	1 THE R		- 11					
Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office					
Alexandria, VA 22515-1450			Attorney Docket No. 121120					
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2								
1. A. Name of conveying partic Masahiro GOTOH Akira NAGATON Kenji SAKANE Shuji YAMASHIT	ι 1Ι ΓΑ	DOWA 8-2, MA	d address of receiving party: MINING CO., LTD. ARUNOUCHI 1-CHOME, DA-KU, TOKYO 100-8282					
B. Additional name(s) of con	veying party(ies) attached?							
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	al name(s) & address(es) attached? ∐Yes ⊠ No					
	☐ Merger							
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name							
Other								
B. Execution Date: All – S	eptember 30, 2004							
4. A. Patent Application No. 10	0/949,312	B. Patent No	o.(s)					
	Additional numbers atta	ached? 🗌 Yes 🔀 1	No					
C. Title of Application: PHOSPHOR FOR ELECTRON BEAM EXCITATION AND COLOR DISPLAY DEVICE USING THE SAME								
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		6. Total number of	of applications and patents involved: 1					
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.						
Address: OLIFF & BERRIO P.O. Box 19 Alexandria, V. Phone Number: 70 Fax Number: 703	928 A 22320 3-836-6400	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.								
James A. Oliff Registration No Eric D. Morehouse Registration	. 27,075 1 No. 38,565	Da	te: <u>January 7, 2005</u>					

Δ	SSI	N۱	Æ	NT

			ASSIGNNE	AN I			
		(1) <u>Ma</u>	sabiro GOTOH	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2) <u>Aki</u>	ra NAGATOMI	(6) _			
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3) <u>Ken</u>	ji SAKANE	(7) <u></u>			
		(4) <u>Shu</u>	ji YAMASHITA	(8)			
		paid to each set over to			.00) and other good and valua to assign, and hereby does ass		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9) <u>DO</u>	WA MINING CO., LTD.				
(10)	Insert Address of Assignce						
	-	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and in all applications for patent including any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, confirmation, substitute and reissue application(s), and all Letters Patent, extensions, reissues and reexamination certificates that may be granted on the invention known as					
(11)	Insert	(11) PH	OSPHOR FOR ELECTRO	N BEAM EXCITAT	TION AND COLOR DISPLA	Y DEVICE	
	Identification						
	such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign	USI	ING THE SAME				
	Application Number	(Attorney D	ocket No.)	
				xecuted an applicat	ion for patent in the United S	tates of America	
		on even date	: herewith or				
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of	(12)					
	Application	on .					
		/4.00 T					
(13)	Alternative	(13) U Number	J.S. application Serial				
	Identification for filed applications	filed					
any app the Assi claims of reexami Patents full righ and agre identific	lication or continuation or dignee in every way possible if 3). Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internation 4. Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a voild Unit 5). Each undersigned author the United States resulting it to convey the entire interestes that this assignment is bit 6). Each undersigned here	ces to execute al ivision thereof, in obtaining evident to execute al onal Convention est to perform a ded States patent orizes and required from said applications on him are by grants the fit	il papers necessary in conne or any patent or reissue app dence and going forward w. Il papers and documents and a for Protection of Industria Il affirmative acts which man at to the Assignee, ests the Commissioner of the lication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed this heirs, successors, assum of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	plication based ther ith such interference d perform any act v il Property or similar ay be necessary to o the U.S. Patent and mee, as Assignee or uted, and will not e signs and legal repr PLC the power to i	which may be necessary in con ar agreements. obtain, maintain or confirm by Trademark Office to issue any if the entire interest, and coven execute, any agreements in con-	cooperate with onection with veissue or veissue or veissue and all Letters that he has afflict herewith, further	
	In witness whereof, execu	ted by the und	ersigned on the date(s) on	posite the undersi	gned name(s).		
Date	September 30	2004	Inventor Signature	-	GOTOH	(SEAL)	
Date	September 30	2004	Inventor Signature	Alim	NAGATOMI	(SEAL)	
Date	September 30	2004	Inventor Signature	Kenii	SAKANE	(SEAL)	
Date	September 30		Inventor Signature	Shui	YAMASHITA	(SEAL) (SEAL)	
Date		<u> </u>	Inventor Signature	<u> </u>	[271 1773](<u>T</u>);	(SEAL)	
Date			Inventor Signature				
Date	111111		Inventor Signature				
Date			Inventor Signature				
	This appirement -123	forable be -:			A (b) - 11 P (Committee control		
If neithe	This assignment should pre r, then it should be signed b	icranjy no 51gne efore at least tw	of before: (a) a Notary Publi o witnesses who also sign b Witness	ere:	A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outsic	is the U.S.A.	
Date			Witness		DATEN		
			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			4 =	